
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4209 ANN MARIYA M C 1189.000

2 24UG2717 WAFA.P.H 1186.000

3 24UG2158 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1185.600

4 24UG1989 AGNETT MARIYA BIJU 1182.000

5 24UG1087 ROSE MARY JOSEPH 1178.000

6 24UG3112 BHAVYA.K.B 1177.000

7 24UG235 BENEDICT JOSEPH 1167.000

8 24UG3078 SURABHI S J 1166.000

9 24UG4126 ASSISH K S 1159.000

10 24UG3668 ELIZEBETH HELEN JOSHY 1156.000

11 24UG1610 ABHIRAM .P. B 1154.000

12 24UG244 ZION V THOMAS 1153.000

13 24UG1363 ANJALI P J 1151.000

14 24UG3130 JAIN JAISON 1144.000

15 24UG631 ALBEST K D 1143.000

16 24UG3933 YATHUPARNA N S 1142.000

17 24UG452 PARVATHY RAJESH 1141.000

18 24UG4013 UNNIMAYA E 1141.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1643 H GOURI 1137.000

2 24UG2511 SHIFNA SHERINE 1136.000

3 24UG2491 SREYALAKSHMI N P 1135.000

4 24UG37 MEENAKSHY MS 1135.000

5 24UG2799 SREEMANYA BIJU 1134.000

6 24UG3865 DEONA THOMAS 1130.000

7 24UG911 ARCHANA DHANEESH 1130.000

8 24UG2649 ANAMIKA V 1125.000

9 24UG3568 JUNAISA 1123.000

10 24UG2551 NAINA MARIA P M 1123.000

11 24UG3730 PALLAVI KRISHNA V 1121.000

12 24UG1490 MARIA BABY 1113.000

13 24UG4068 REN HERIN NOUSHAD P N 1113.000

14 24UG728 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1109.000

15 24UG1424 ALFRED DAVIES 1108.800

16 24UG1632 DIYAKRISHNA V M 1107.000

17 24UG1249 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 1101.600

18 24UG633 HRIDYA C V 1097.000

19 24UG2293 ARDHRA SAJU 1097.000

20 24UG3148 SAYANORA P R 1097.000

21 24UG2947 KRISHNANJANA K R 1094.400

22 24UG3962 MARIYA ANTONY 1092.000

23 24UG1288 ANEETTA ROSE JIJO 1090.000

24 24UG4022 GOURI P M 1087.000

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),IRINJALAKUDA

Course: BSW Honours(Self Financing)
GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



25 24UG2608 INDUBALA S KUMAR 1077.600

26 24UG2430 EFEENA POULOSE 1075.000

27 24UG2502 AKHILA JOY 1072.800

28 24UG4201 DEVINANDA K J 1066.000

29 24UG1011 MEGHA MARIA MANOJ 1065.600

30 24UG785 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1061.000

31 24UG1543 MEGHA MATHEW 1061.000

32 24UG3764 POOJA K VISWANATHAN 1059.000

33 24UG3592 ADITHYA P M 1059.000

34 24UG3066 ANAMIKA PADMANABHAN K 1057.000

35 24UG254 ATHUL V MANOJ 1056.000

36 24UG3407 AHAMMED JASIM K J 1056.000

37 24UG3529 ANJALI KRISHNA SUNIL 1052.000

38 24UG2064 GOPIKA K 1051.000

39 24UG2842 MARIYAM ELIZABETH 1050.000

40 24UG46 MINU JOSE 1050.000

41 24UG1282 ALBIN AABU 1049.000

42 24UG2921 MELBIN A B 1048.000

43 24UG3369 ANNA ROBINSON 1048.000

44 24UG4412 PRARTHANA V KUMAR 1047.000

45 24UG3873 NIDA FATHIMA D T 1044.000

46 24UG1482 AHZAN SHAHUL 1041.600

47 24UG1951 SEETHAL B SABU 1041.000

48 24UG3647 AMEEN MUHAMMAD 1040.000

49 24UG1188 SREYA JERARD 1040.000

50 24UG3494 FATHIMA RIFA K M 1037.000

51 24UG979 GRACE MARIA 1034.400

52 24UG3363 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

53 24UG1601 MALAVIKA P S 1031.000

54 24UG2443 ANVIO M BIJU 1031.000

55 24UG2709 ROSE RAJEEV 1025.000

56 24UG3131 LAKSHMI DEVI S MENON 1024.800

57 24UG3806 AMRUTHA SURESH 1024.000

58 24UG4321 PARVATHY SIDHARTHAN 1023.000

59 24UG459 IYREENA FINCIA NEVILLE 1023.000

60 24UG4328 ARDRA K U 1023.000

61 24UG59 AKSHAYA S 1019.000

62 24UG3416 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1019.000

63 24UG3518 RASMI T R 1018.000

64 24UG669 ANJALA NAZRIN K M 1017.600

65 24UG350 ABIN SHAJAN 1017.000

66 24UG2490 SHRIYA SAMIN 1016.000

67 24UG2121 AVYAY K DAS 1015.000

68 24UG4166 MILAN KURIAKOSE 1015.000

69 24UG1876 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014.000

70 24UG2712 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009.000

71 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1007.000

72 24UG3740 ANAMIYA T R 1007.000

73 24UG3584 GAYATHRI R 1007.000

74 24UG3023 JACQULYN BENNETT 1006.000



75 24UG2977 ANANYA C 1006.000

76 24UG3387 ANNA 1003.200

77 24UG369 SNIYA M T 998.000

78 24UG1306 ARPITHA K S 996.000

79 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 994.000

80 24UG1520 ANNA BENNY 992.000

81 24UG2021 ALEN PAUL 986.000

82 24UG2061 SELIN MARIYA 985.000

83 24UG2304 P SNEHA MADHAVAN 985.000

84 24UG1564 SREYA ROSE BIJU 982.000

85 24UG2676 FATHIMA BASHEER 975.000

86 24UG4254 MEENAKSHI P B 975.000

87 24UG3305 RAHUL A 973.000

88 24UG1681 JERIN V J 973.000

89 24UG1403 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A 972.000

90 24UG3822 NIKHA V V 970.000

91 24UG1233 AKSA MARIA ARUN 969.600

92 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 969.600

93 24UG4158 ALEX O PAUL 969.000

94 24UG2868 MUHSIN V V 965.000

95 24UG3720 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 964.000

96 24UG136 SALNA C SABU 963.000

97 24UG764 SONA JOHNSON 962.000

98 24UG3185 AADINATH SANJAY 962.000

99 24UG439 GOPIKA RAJSEH 962.000

100 24UG4064 SANIYA PHILOMINA K S 959.000

101 24UG1127 FATHIMA FIZA 955.800

102 24UG78 ANOOP A G 950.000

103 24UG1140 SCARIA K JOSEPH 949.000

104 24UG1922 SCARIA K JOSEPH 949.000

105 24UG3896 ALI MIRSHAL K K 948.000

106 24UG3283 AKSHITHA R 947.000

107 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 946.000

108 24UG3181 SHADHA FARVEEN M 945.000

109 24UG160 SREENANDA P. B 943.000

110 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 942.000

111 24UG93 JOYWIN JOSE 942.000

112 24UG3274 JEO LONAPPAN 942.000

113 24UG4414 ASWIN D 940.800

114 24UG1635 ASHIN PAUL K 940.000

115 24UG1046 SREYA E P 939.000

116 24UG1451 KOKILA DEEPAK 936.000

117 24UG2580 ANGELIN JOSHY 936.000

118 24UG242 DEVANANDHA NAYAN TOM 932.000

119 24UG4395 BASIL JAIK JOSE 928.800

120 24UG2385 ANGELINA WILSON 926.400

121 24UG3985 DIYA C DINU 924.000

122 24UG513 NIRANJANA VIJAYAKUMAR NAIR 921.000

123 24UG1796 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 919.200

124 24UG3449 NAMITHA P V 918.000



125 24UG1574 DHEERAJKRISHNA K S 918.000

126 24UG1258 GANGA SATHEESH 916.000

127 24UG947 RUDHRA C R 916.000

128 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 914.000

129 24UG1927 ALI MINHAJ P A 912.000

130 24UG2305 ANAGHA K M 911.000

131 24UG2828 ANSON SHIJU 910.000

132 24UG3817 ADITHYAN U 906.000

133 24UG1176 AGNAL TERESA JINU 904.800

134 24UG692 SIVAPRIYA K S 902.000

135 24UG410 ALAN THOMAS 901.000

136 24UG3757 C.KEERTHANA MENON 896.000

137 24UG3057 ASWATHYBHASKARAN T 890.000

138 24UG154 KEERTHY SHAJI 888.000

139 24UG4010 ADITHYAN K B 886.200

140 24UG2037 ANAND K S 883.000

141 24UG516 ARAFATH ANWAR K F 882.000

142 24UG3655 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 880.000

143 24UG721 ELSAMOL SAJI 878.000

144 24UG1166 JOSHWA ANTONY JEROME 873.600

145 24UG770 KRIPA P RAVI 873.000

146 24UG412 ALEESHA S 873.000

147 24UG1891 ANNPHILO K DEEPAK 871.000

148 24UG2188 YUVAN JIJO 871.000

149 24UG3753 SHAHINA V S 868.000

150 24UG2904 ABHISHEK THATTIL 866.400

151 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

152 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 863.000

153 24UG1921 RYAN SOJAN 863.000

154 24UG3098 NAYANA T S 860.000

155 24UG3747 AMEENANASRIN P M 857.000

156 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 856.000

157 24UG3225 DIVYA K 851.000

158 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 849.000

159 24UG1101 ANEX AUGUSTIN 847.000

160 24UG246 SOLOMON THOMAS 844.000

161 24UG4047 ALEN BIJU N 844.000

162 24UG4189 COLIN JOSEPH 842.000

163 24UG3050 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 839.000

164 24UG4017 NOORJAHAN V I 837.000

165 24UG1012 AMAYA T V 837.000

166 24UG2888 SHEBA MARIA 837.000

167 24UG1257 RAHMATHALI P M 834.000

168 24UG20 ROCKSON BABY 831.000

169 24UG1653 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 831.000

170 24UG357 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 827.000

171 24UG1254 BINIL BENNY 825.600

172 24UG60 NEVIN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 825.000

173 24UG2636 JAIN ROSE 823.000

174 24UG4359 DEVAJITH P A 821.000



175 24UG4273 JOYAL K CHACKO 818.400

176 24UG2436 ANDRIN J 816.000

177 24UG804 HARITHA DILEEPKUMAR 814.000

178 24UG3031 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811.000

179 24UG2326 ALAN SHAJI MATHEW 808.800

180 24UG4113 MUHAMMED FIDIN A 807.000

181 24UG3279 THEERTHA M S 805.000

182 24UG3755 AKSHAY REJEESH 804.000

183 24UG2975 ALIDA S MUKUNDAN 802.000

184 24UG760 SAMUEL SUNNY 802.000

185 24UG2473 SAI GOPAL B 800.000

186 24UG584 ALBIN AJ 798.000

187 24UG1605 EPHRAIM SEBI GEORGE 796.800

188 24UG4409 ALFRED C JOSEPH 796.800

189 24UG3011 HAFILA U A 796.000

190 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 790.000

191 24UG1599 K APARNA RANJITH 785.000

192 24UG646 MITHRAJA C S 767.000

193 24UG2319 SREYA SREEKANTH 765.600

194 24UG1273 KALYANI M MENON 765.000

195 24UG1935 ATHUL KRISHNA T V 755.000

196 24UG3497 ASHKER A A 755.000

197 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 754.000

198 24UG1529 DEVANARAYAN K ANIL 753.000

199 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 749.000

200 24UG3839 ALAN CHRISTO K DAVIS 748.000

201 24UG50 VIDHYA PRAKASAN 744.000

202 24UG4194 AMITH NARAYANAN M B 728.000

203 24UG377 ANGEL ANTO 716.000

204 24UG4124 ATHULKRISHNA K A 713.000

205 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 703.000

206 24UG287 NOEL V T 701.000

207 24UG2218 RICHARD SEBASTIAN 697.000

208 24UG1733 JOEL JOSHWA MARTIN 692.000

209 24UG3837 JEROME J PALATHINGAL 689.000

210 24UG1438 EMMANUEL RAFVAS 673.200

211 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 671.600

212 24UG1014 ADITHYAN T S 667.000

213 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 660.000

214 24UG2054 VAISAKH K V 622.000

215 24UG2234 ABHIJITH BABU 621.000

216 24UG1719 ADITHYA MENON M 618.000

217 24UG4239 JIBIN MATHEW 537.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1632 DIYAKRISHNA V M 1107.000

2 24UG3764 POOJA K VISWANATHAN 1059.000

3 24UG4328 ARDRA K U 1023.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



1 24UG78 ANOOP A G 950.000

2 24UG692 SIVAPRIYA K S 902.000

3 24UG3057 ASWATHYBHASKARAN T 890.000

4 24UG2188 YUVAN JIJO 871.000

5 24UG3098 NAYANA T S 860.000

6 24UG3225 DIVYA K 851.000

7 24UG3279 THEERTHA M S 805.000

8 24UG646 MITHRAJA C S 767.000

9 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 749.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG37 MEENAKSHY MS 1135.000

2 24UG2799 SREEMANYA BIJU 1134.000

3 24UG911 ARCHANA DHANEESH 1130.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1249 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 1101.600

2 24UG4022 GOURI P M 1087.000

3 24UG2608 INDUBALA S KUMAR 1077.600

4 24UG4201 DEVINANDA K J 1066.000

5 24UG3592 ADITHYA P M 1059.000

6 24UG3066 ANAMIKA PADMANABHAN K 1057.000

7 24UG3529 ANJALI KRISHNA SUNIL 1052.000

8 24UG3363 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

9 24UG1601 MALAVIKA P S 1031.000

10 24UG4321 PARVATHY SIDHARTHAN 1023.000

11 24UG1876 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014.000

12 24UG3740 ANAMIYA T R 1007.000

13 24UG1306 ARPITHA K S 996.000

14 24UG4254 MEENAKSHI P B 975.000

15 24UG3822 NIKHA V V 970.000

16 24UG3720 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 964.000

17 24UG439 GOPIKA RAJSEH 962.000

18 24UG3283 AKSHITHA R 947.000

19 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 946.000

20 24UG160 SREENANDA P. B 943.000

21 24UG1451 KOKILA DEEPAK 936.000

22 24UG3985 DIYA C DINU 924.000

23 24UG1796 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 919.200

24 24UG1258 GANGA SATHEESH 916.000

25 24UG947 RUDHRA C R 916.000

26 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 914.000

27 24UG2305 ANAGHA K M 911.000

28 24UG154 KEERTHY SHAJI 888.000

29 24UG4010 ADITHYAN K B 886.200

30 24UG412 ALEESHA S 873.000

31 24UG4359 DEVAJITH P A 821.000

32 24UG3755 AKSHAY REJEESH 804.000

33 24UG2975 ALIDA S MUKUNDAN 802.000

34 24UG1599 K APARNA RANJITH 785.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



35 24UG2319 SREYA SREEKANTH 765.600

36 24UG1935 ATHUL KRISHNA T V 755.000

37 24UG50 VIDHYA PRAKASAN 744.000

38 24UG4194 AMITH NARAYANAN M B 728.000

39 24UG4124 ATHULKRISHNA K A 713.000

40 24UG2234 ABHIJITH BABU 621.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2511 SHIFNA SHERINE 1136.000

2 24UG3568 JUNAISA 1123.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4068 REN HERIN NOUSHAD P N 1113.000

2 24UG3407 AHAMMED JASIM K J 1056.000

3 24UG3873 NIDA FATHIMA D T 1044.000

4 24UG1482 AHZAN SHAHUL 1041.600

5 24UG3647 AMEEN MUHAMMAD 1040.000

6 24UG3494 FATHIMA RIFA K M 1037.000

7 24UG3416 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1019.000

8 24UG669 ANJALA NAZRIN K M 1017.600

9 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1007.000

10 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 994.000

11 24UG2676 FATHIMA BASHEER 975.000

12 24UG1403 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A 972.000

13 24UG2868 MUHSIN V V 965.000

14 24UG1127 FATHIMA FIZA 955.800

15 24UG3896 ALI MIRSHAL K K 948.000

16 24UG3181 SHADHA FARVEEN M 945.000

17 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 942.000

18 24UG1927 ALI MINHAJ P A 912.000

19 24UG516 ARAFATH ANWAR K F 882.000

20 24UG3753 SHAHINA V S 868.000

21 24UG3747 AMEENANASRIN P M 857.000

22 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 856.000

23 24UG4017 NOORJAHAN V I 837.000

24 24UG1257 RAHMATHALI P M 834.000

25 24UG1653 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 831.000

26 24UG4113 MUHAMMED FIDIN A 807.000

27 24UG3011 HAFILA U A 796.000

28 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 790.000

29 24UG3497 ASHKER A A 755.000

30 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 703.000

31 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 671.600

32 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 660.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2649 ANAMIKA V 1125.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG633 HRIDYA C V 1097.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



2 24UG3148 SAYANORA P R 1097.000

3 24UG2947 KRISHNANJANA K R 1094.400

4 24UG254 ATHUL V MANOJ 1056.000

5 24UG1951 SEETHAL B SABU 1041.000

6 24UG3806 AMRUTHA SURESH 1024.000

7 24UG3518 RASMI T R 1018.000

8 24UG2712 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009.000

9 24UG2977 ANANYA C 1006.000

10 24UG2304 P SNEHA MADHAVAN 985.000

11 24UG4414 ASWIN D 940.800

12 24UG770 KRIPA P RAVI 873.000

13 24UG3659 ARCHANA RAJESH 863.000

14 24UG3031 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811.000

15 24UG1014 ADITHYAN T S 667.000

16 24UG2054 VAISAKH K V 622.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1520 ANNA BENNY 992.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 969.600

2 24UG136 SALNA C SABU 963.000

3 24UG4064 SANIYA PHILOMINA K S 959.000

4 24UG1176 AGNAL TERESA JINU 904.800

5 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 863.000

6 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 849.000

7 24UG2436 ANDRIN J 816.000

8 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 754.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1012 AMAYA T V 837.000

2 24UG1529 DEVANARAYAN K ANIL 753.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1719 ADITHYA MENON M 618.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Waiting List) 


